
Per.No. 

992570 

BANK NAM 

ad*iBASIC 

level/Index. 

D.A 

H.RA 

C.CA 

TRANS A! 

S: PAY 

p; RPY 

D PAY 

O.I PAY 

ND.PAY 

3JTAIEARNINGS 

MISC. ! RN 

GMC 

GMC ARR 

NAME OF I MPL OYI 

AMIT SINGH YADAV 

AMOUNI 

PASS 

SBI BANK 

83600.00 

12/13 

38456.00 

0.00 

0.00 

10512.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0 00 

1708800 

GiROSS i ARNINCS 

101AL GOVI, DLDUCTION 

CESS 

INC. TAX 

MISC 

Pr.sUBs 

d" sell -l|6 PAY BILL/SUpFOR THE MONTI| OF: January , 2024 

CGEGIS 

HrO eftGoVERNMENT 

ELECT CHG 

WATERCHG 

TRANS ALL 
DED 

P.LJ. 

Excoss Pay 
Recovery 

Wi 

LICENCE- 0.00 
FEE 

ICENCE FEE 

ARRLR 

HTY tuf o-yIORDNANCE FACTORY, KANPUR 

RS.149656.00 

RS.43214.00 

SI CION DI SICN 

GOS/OFc Dy.GM 

RS.106442 

12400.00 

496.00 

0.00 

120.00 

0.00 

0.00 

13ANK A.C NO 

904.00 

FESIIVAL 

CGIS 

PF ARR 

CYCLE 

|ScOOTER 

GMC PEN 

H.BADV.ANT 

PEADV. 

TALTC 

GMC P AR 

COMP.ADV 

R 
CAR ADV/INT 

Mcdical 

Recovery 

).0.3 

01/01/1988 

32456620665 

DEDUCUONS 

0.00 

( 

0.00 

29294.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

ING. DI 

NI L AMOUNI 

01/07/2024 

AMOUN T AFTER GOVT.DEB: 

PAYAB I 

fgaINo./INSTL. 

(-) PRIVATE DEDUCTION.: 

GPI NG NO. 

PPAN NO. 

CO.SOCY, 

STORF 

L.W.I 

D.RI. 

ORD.CLUB 

O.C. 

MED AID 

|WE AID 

Prul ochePRIVATE 

.0.F.S. 

ASsociation 

OFHICI RS 

MESS 

PMRF. DED 

NDNGSA 

RS.106442 

RS.205.00 

1'AN NO 

RS.106237.00 

BJKPA2773A 

110043882132 

0.00 

0.00 

0 00 

0.00 

200.00 

0.00 

ItiROUGH 

BANK 

LEVEI 

12 

DEDUCTIONS 

GM Íund 

(Flag) 

SPORIS 

NDGBGOA 

Asso. 

AIANGOs 

Asso 

IOFGOA 

INDEX 

5.00 

ACTOR KANP 
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